
CCO Networking Seminars 2020
- Every Wednesday (or Tuesday) at 12:15 p.m., CCO auditorium (if not stated otherwise) -

Month Date Speaker Chair

Jan. Wednesday 08.01.20 Christian Rosenmund Britta Eickholt

Tuesday 14.01.20 Livia de Hoz Imre Vida

Wednesday 22.01.20 Lucille Alonso (AG Winter) Matthew Larkum

Tuesday 28.01.20 Career Development -

Feb. Wednesday 05.02.20 Robert Sachdev (AG Larkum) David Owald

Tuesday 11.02.20 Niccolò Pampaloni (AG Plested) Magdalena Schacherl

Tuesday 18.02.20 Felipe Opazo (guest speaker, Göttingen)

Wednesday 26.02.20 Career Development -

March Wednesday 04.03.20 Martha Sommer Melissa Herman

Wednesday 11.03.20 Marta Orlando (AG Schmitz)

Wednesday 25.03.20 Career Development -

April Wednesday 01.04.20 Lucia Pigazzini (AG Kirstein) Andrew Plested

Wednesday 08.04.20 Thorsten Trimbuch (Viral Core Facility) Jörg Geiger

Wednesday 15.04.20 Britta Eickholt Christian Rosenmund

Wednesday 22.04.20 Yuchen Hao (AG Plested)

Wednesday 29.04.20 Career Development -

May Wednesday 06.05.20 Niclas Gimber (AMBIO Imaging Facility)

Wednesday 13.05.20 Jens Kremkow Livia de Hoz

Wednesday 20.05.20 Dragomir Milovanovic

Wednesday 27.05.20 Career Development -

June Wednesday 03.06.20 Anisha Dayaram (AG Rosenmund) Ferah Yildrim

Wednesday 10.06.20 Marion Rivalan (Berlin Mouse Clinic)

Wednesday 17.06.20 Achim Kramer

Wednesday 24.06.20 Career Development

CCO Networking Seminars are supported by Neurocure
Organized by and for CCO scientists, contact: philipp.van-kronenberg@charite.de 
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